
001 |RO 21 1200314F |ALSF |DA3E5E0B | 13.05 22:03:29 |
002 |RO 22 0653339F |CIOC |DA3E5FE1 | 13.05 22:03:38 |
003 |RO 21 1200315M |ALBS |DA34F3EC | 13.05 22:03:50 |
004 |RO 21 1200328M |ALBS |DA34F4A3 | 13.05 22:04:06 |
005 |RO 21 1200325M |CIOC |DA34F16C | 13.05 22:04:16 |
006 |RO 22 0653425M |ALSF |DA4471DD | 13.05 22:04:25 |
007 |RO 20 0452139F |ROSU |DA3E5F9A | 13.05 22:04:34 |
008 |RO 22 0653365F |CIOC |DA3E5DA6 | 13.05 22:04:42 |
009 |RO 22 0653371F |CIOC |DA3E5DF4 | 13.05 22:05:06 |
010 |RO 22 0653354F |CIOC |DA3E5FED | 13.05 22:05:15 |
011 |RO 20 0455061F |CIOC |DA3E60A4 | 13.05 22:05:23 |
012 |RO 22 0653366F |ALBS |DAD0E11E | 13.05 22:05:33 |
013 |RO 22 0653435F |CIOC |DACF8A2F | 13.05 22:05:56 |
014 |RO 22 0653338F |CISF |DA3E5D8B | 13.05 22:06:29 |
015 |RO 21 1200307F |CIOC |DA3E5D5F | 13.05 22:07:00 |
016 |RO 22 0653384F |CIOC |DA3E5FEA | 13.05 22:07:17 |
017 |RO 21 1200368F |ALBS |DA3E5F94 | 13.05 22:07:26 |
018 |RO 22 0653356F |CIOC |DA3E5D4F | 13.05 22:07:42 |
019 |RO 22 0653345F |CISF |DA3E5DA2 | 13.05 22:07:52 |
020 |RO 22 0653320F |GUTA |DA3E5FA7 | 13.05 22:08:00 |
021 |RO 22 0653324F |ALBS |DA3E5E3F | 13.05 22:08:08 |
022 |RO 22 0653309F |ALBS |DA3E5F96 | 13.05 22:08:18 |
023 |RO 22 0653383F |GUTA |DA3E5EC7 | 13.05 22:08:34 |
024 |RO 22 0653325F |ALBS |DA9F36C6 | 13.05 22:08:43 |
025 |RO 22 0653306F |CIOC |DA3E5FE4 | 13.05 22:08:53 |
026 |RO 22 0653311F |CIOC |DA3E5F06 | 13.05 22:09:14 |
027 |RO 21 1203176F |CIOC |DA3E5DB5 | 13.05 22:09:22 |
028 |RO 22 0653429F |ALSF |DA3E5D83 | 13.05 22:09:34 |
029 |RO 21 1200382F |ARG |DAD0E0D5 | 13.05 22:10:01 |
030 |RO 20 0455089F |CIOC |DA3E5D65 | 13.05 22:10:11 |
031 |RO 22 0653388F |ALSF |DA3E5F15 | 13.05 22:10:19 |
032 |RO 22 0653413F |ALBS |DA3E5F8E | 13.05 22:10:27 |
033 |RO 21 1200312F |CIOC |DA3E5DDE | 13.05 22:10:35 |
034 |RO 21 1200369F |ALSF |DA3E5E9C | 13.05 22:10:43 |
035 |RO 21 0510168F |GUTA |DA3E5EFE | 13.05 22:10:52 |
036 |RO 21 1200396F |CIOC |DA3E5D3A | 13.05 22:11:00 |
037 |RO 22 0653359F |CIOC |DA3E5E85 | 13.05 22:11:10 |
038 |RO 22 0653375F |GUTA |DA3E5D47 | 13.05 22:11:17 |
039 |RO 22 0653344F |ALBS |DA3E5E98 | 13.05 22:11:26 |
040 |RO 21 1200338F |CIOC |DA3E5D41 | 13.05 22:11:34 |
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041 |RO 21 0510170F |GUTA |DA3E5E84 | 13.05 22:11:41 |
042 |RO 22 0653428M |ROSU |DA3E5F21 | 13.05 22:12:04 |
043 |RO 22 0653368M |ROSU |DA34F125 | 13.05 22:12:20 |
044 |RO 22 0653312M |GUT |DA26C208 | 13.05 22:12:31 |
045 |RO 21 1200364M |CIOC |DA447153 | 13.05 22:12:41 |
046 |RO 21 1200302M |CISF |DAB7BD06 | 13.05 22:12:51 |
047 |RO 22 0653361M |ALBS |DA34F47A | 13.05 22:13:02 |
048 |RO 22 0653395M |GUT |DA34F220 | 13.05 22:13:13 |
049 |RO 22 0653335M |GUT |DA372817 | 13.05 22:13:26 |
050 |RO 22 0653304M |GUT |DAB7C6D3 | 13.05 22:13:37 |
051 |RO 22 0653432M |CIOC |DAD0E123 | 13.05 22:13:51 |
052 |RO 20 0452108M |ALBS |DA447039 | 13.05 22:14:03 |
053 |RO 22 0653319M |ALBS |DA34F493 | 13.05 22:14:19 |
054 |RO 21 1200372M |CIOC |DA34F104 | 13.05 22:14:31 |
055 |RO 21 1201797M |CIOC |DAF771F8 | 13.05 22:14:42 |
056 |RO 22 0653337M |CISF |DA34F162 | 13.05 22:14:52 |
057 |RO 22 0653326M |CIOC |DA34F495 | 13.05 22:15:02 |
058 |RO 21 1200301M |GUT |DA34F4A7 | 13.05 22:15:18 |
059 |RO 22 0653442M |CIOC |DAD0E0D8 | 13.05 22:15:28 |
060 |RO 22 0653372M |ROSU |DA34F180 | 13.05 22:16:16 |
061 |RO 22 0653403M |ROSU |DA34F494 | 13.05 22:16:27 |
062 |RO 22 0653323M |ROSU |DA34F41E | 13.05 22:16:37 |
063 |RO 22 0653340M |ROSU |DA3E5E61 | 13.05 22:16:48 |
064 |RO 22 0653362M |ALBS |DA34F3CE | 13.05 22:16:58 |
065 |RO 22 0653394M |CIOC |DA3E5E48 | 13.05 22:17:16 |
066 |RO 22 0653369M |CIOC |DA117091 | 13.05 22:17:28 |
067 |RO 22 0642232M |ALSF |DAD0E0DF | 13.05 22:17:39 |
068 |RO 22 0653346M |CIOC |DAF76EA3 | 13.05 22:17:51 |
069 |RO 22 0653336M |GUT |DA34F1F2 | 13.05 22:18:03 |
070 |RO 21 1200322M |GUT |DA4470AF | 13.05 22:18:13 |
071 |RO 22 0653378M |ALBS |DA005876 | 13.05 22:18:23 |
072 |RO 21 1200366M |GUSF |DA34F460 | 13.05 22:18:33 |
073 |RO 21 1200330M |CISF |DA34F3CB | 13.05 22:18:41 |
074 |RO 21 1200347M |CIOC |DA34F458 | 13.05 22:18:51 |
075 |RO 21 1200355M |CIOC |DA117101 | 13.05 22:19:01 |
076 |RO 22 0653396M |GUT |DA3E60AA | 13.05 22:19:11 |
077 |RO 22 0653415M |ALBS |DA3E6118 | 13.05 22:19:25 |
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